Publicly maintained Residential Streets (sorted by street name)

Homes on a Street

| total| 5 or fewer | 6-10 [ 1115 ] 1620 > 20
cul de sacs and loops
streets 193 47 66 33 18 29
homes 2,319 180 509 439 322 869
miles 28.9
through streets
streets 68 5 7 8 9 39
homes 1,857 20 57 107 164 1544
miles 33.6
total public residential streets
streets 261 52 73 41 27 68
homes 4,176 200 566 546 486 2413
miles 62.5
homes length Cul-De-Sac? HOA
Cul-de-Sac or Loop
1 ARDILLA RD 33 1,800 ft loop
2 CAMINO DEL DIABLO 25 2,175 ft loop
3 CHAPPARAL PL 5 350 ft loop
4 CHARLES HILL CIR 26 3,800 ft loop
5 CRESCENT DR 15 896 ft loop
6 CROSSRIDGE PL 5 147 ft loop Orindawoods
7 HACIENDA CIR 29 1,625 ft loop
8 IRONBARK CIR 17 1,988 ft loop Orindawoods
9 LA CAMPANA 31 2,600 ft loop
10 LA NORIA 15 1,530 ft loop
11 NORTH LN 15 830 ft loop
12 PARK LANE DR 25 1,800 ft loop
13 PARKWAY CT 15 960 ft loop
14 PIEDMONT AVE 6 365 ft loop
15 RAMONA DR 19 1,063 ft loop
16 SALLY ANN RD 6 900 ft loop
17 ABBOTT CT 6 339 ft y
18 ACACIA DR 32 1,935 ft y
19 ALBO CT 4 411 ft y
20 ALTARINDA CIR 4 245 ft y
21 AMBER VALLEY DR 14 1,060 ft Y Orinda Downs
22 ARBOLADO CT 6 360 ft Y
23 ARDITH CT 8 279 ft Y
24 ARDOR DR 17 971 ft Y
25 ASPINWALL CT 15 610 ft Y
26 AUSTIN CT 7 420 ft Y
27 AVIS CT 3 166 ft Y
28 BATES CT 6 394 ft Y
29 BEACONSFIELD CT 13 743 ft Y
30 BEL AIR CT 2 120 ft Y
31 BEL AIR DR 19 1,380 ft Y
32 BERKELEY AVE 18 752 ft Y
33 BROADVIEW TER 19 900 ft Y
34 BROOKBANK RD 9 865 ft Y
35 CALIFORNIA AVE 9 466 ft Y
36 CALVIN CT 10 396 ft Y
37 CALVIN DR 14 1,452 ft Y
38 CANDLE TER 8 500 ft Y Orinda Downs
39 CANDLESTICK RD 9 780 ft Y
40 CANON DR 46 3,650 ft Y
41 CARISBROOK DR 25 1,160 ft Y
42 CARMEN CT 6 340 ft Y
43 CATHERINE CT 6 540 ft Y
44 CEDAR LN 14 859 ft Y
45 CHARLES HILL PL 4 487 ft Y
46 CHELTON CT 10 420 ft Y
47 CIELO CT 6 214 ft Y

First house

1918
1938
1950
1938
1950
1979
1920
1974
1935
1927
1926
1948
1947
1948
1954
1948
1948
1941
1958
1956
1970
1956
1958
1949
1958
1962
1957
1965
1959
1956
1955
1948
1951
1936
1941
1964
1949
1990
1978
1922
1958
1952
1951
1961
1910
1959
1957



48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

COACHWOOD TER
CORTE DEL REY
CORTE HOLGANZA
CORTE SOMBRITA
COURTNEY LN
CRANE CT
CRESTVIEW DR
CROSSRIDGE CT
CROSSRIDGE TER
CROWN CT
CULVER CT

DALE CT
DALEWOOD DR E
DALEWOOD DR W
DANZA CT
DAPHNE CT
DARNBY CT

DE SOTO CT
DEBRA CT

DEL MAR CT
DESCANSO DR
DIAS DORADOS
DOLORES WAY
DONALD DRIVE
DONNA MARIA WAY
DOS ENCINAS
DOUGLAS CT
DOVER CT
DUNCAN CT

E. ALTARINDA DR
EASTON CT
EDGEWOOD RD
EL CORTE

EL GAVILAN

EL NIDO CT

EL SERENO RD

EL SUENO

EL TOYONAL

EL VERANO
ELLEN CT
ESTABUENO
EVANS PL
EVERGREEN DR
FAIRWAY DR
FALLEN LEAF TER
FLEETWOOD CT
FRANCISCO CT
GLORIETTACT
GREAT OAK CIR
GREENWOOD CT
GREYSTONE TER
HALL DR
HARRAN CIR
HARTFORD RD
HAWKRIDGE TER
HEATHER LN
HIGHLAND CT
HILLCREST DR

homes

length

670 ft
327 ft
203 ft
270 ft
828 ft
315 ft
914 ft
160 ft
240 ft
285 ft
691 ft
190 ft
950 ft
843 ft
208 ft
267 ft
471 ft
140 ft
168 ft
430 ft
1,498 ft
917 ft
1,605 ft
2,587 ft
325 ft
1,202 ft
280 ft
436 ft
107 ft
1,090 ft
1,010 ft
601 ft
135 ft
2,700 ft
194 ft
900 ft
525 ft
1,112 ft
620 ft
516 ft
387 ft
322 ft
1,560 ft
77 ft
845 ft
723 ft
660 ft
742 ft
120 ft
1,315 ft
745 ft
1,564 ft
267 ft
400 ft
510 ft
1,037 ft
480 ft
1,820 ft

Cul-De-Sac?

<< << << << << << << <L <L <L <L < << << << << <

HOA

Orinda Downs

Orindawoods
Orindawoods

Orinda Downs
Orinda Downs

Orindawoods

Orinda Downs

Orindawoods

Orindawoods

Flrst house

1970
1956
1957
1956
1973
1948
1951
1979
1979
1957
1949
1950
1976
1968
1956
1960
1959
1956
1958
1909
1957
1936
1951
1952
1938
1955
1951
1959
1957
1959
1956
1951
1953
1929
1950
1935
1929
1918
1938
1957
1953
1955
1961
1964
1976
1960
1948
1941
1949
1948
1973
1950
1955
1939
1973
1945
1948
1946



106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163

ICHABOD LN
IDYLL CT
IRONBARK CT
IRONBARK PL
IRVING CT
KATRINA CT
KEITH DR
KELLIE ANN CT
KENMORE CT
KITTIWAKE RD
LA CINTILLA

LA CUESTA

LA SENDA

LA SOMBRA CT
LAVENIDA
LAVINA CT

LIND CT

LINDA VISTA
LOMA LINDA CT
LONGVIEW TER
LOS AMIGOS CT
LOST VALLEY DR
MARSTON RD
MARTHA RD
MEADOW CT

MEADOW PARK CT
MEADOW VIEW RD E
MEADOW VIEW RD W
MEADOWLANDS CT
MONTE VISTA RD

MORAGA CT
NONIE RD
NORMANDY LN

NORTHWOOD CT

OAK DR

OAK FLAT RD
OAK LN
OAKRIDGE LN
OAKWOOD RD
ORCHARD CT
ORIOLE RD
OVERHILL CT
OWLHILLCT
PICOCT
PUEBLO CT
RAE CT

RAE DR
RANCH RD
RED COACH LN
RICHARD CT
RIDGE GATE RD
RIDGE LN

RISA CT
ROBERT RD
RUSTIC WAY
RYDAL CT
SAGER CT
SANTA LUCIA

homes

length

1,155 ft
230 ft
466 ft
365 ft
208 ft
275 ft
937 ft
280 ft
492 ft
335 ft
860 ft

3,080 ft
330 ft
505 ft
932 ft
675 ft
781 ft

1,330 ft
580 ft
331 ft
484 ft
932 ft

1,025 ft

1,600 ft
480 ft

1,200 ft

1,290 ft

1,730 ft
128 ft

2,900 ft
180 ft
185 ft

1,290 ft
300 ft

2,421 ft
390 ft
230 ft
480 ft

1,800 ft
120 ft
200 ft
240 ft
180 ft
285 ft
247 ft
115 ft
292 ft
700 ft
390 ft
278 ft
580 ft
740 ft
670 ft

1,500 ft
563 ft
143 ft
357 ft
435 ft

Cul-De-Sac?

<< << << << << << << <L <L <L <L < << << << << <

Private

HOA

Orindawoods
Orindawoods

Orinda Downs

Orindawoods

Flrst house

1952
1952
1973
1975
1948
1948
1956
1977
1947
1917
1937
1931
1954
1948
1953
1952
1952
1934
1948
1948
1941
1941
1929
1952
1947
1948
1944
1944
1952
1933
1947
1949
1948
1939
1938
1946
1937
1963
1939
1942
1952
1947
1951
1950
1953
1959
1962
1939
1970
1938
1980
1950
1957
1948
1946
1958
1957
1934



164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193

SCENICCT
SILVER OAK TER
SILVERWOOD CT
SINGINGWOOD LN
SNOW CT
SNOWBERRY LN
SOUTHWAITE CT
SOUTHWOOD CT
SOUTHWOOD DR
ST JAMES CT
STANTON AVE
STANTON CT
STRAWBERRY HOLLOW
SUNNYSIDE CT
SUNNYSIDE LN
TAHOS RD
TAPPAN CT
TARABROOK DR
TOTTERDELL CT
VALLEY CT
VALLEY VIEW RD
VAN RIPPER LN
VIA CALLADOS
VIA HERMOSA
VIANNE CT
VISTA DEL MAR
WANFLETE CT
WARFORD TER
WATCHWOOD CT
WESTOVER CT
Average

Through Streets

194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217

ALICE LN
ALTAMOUNT DR
ARDITH DR

ARROYO DR
BARBARA RD

BATES BLVD
BOBOLINK RD
BROOKSIDE RD
CAMINO DON MIGUEL
CAMINO ENCINAS
CAMINO SOBRANTE
CHARLES HILL RD
CLAREMONT AVE
CORAL DR
CRESTVIEW DR
DALEWOOD DR
DARYL DR

DAVIS RD

DIABLO VIEW DR
DONALD DR

DONNA MARIA WAY
EASTWOOD DR

EL CAMINO MORAGA
EL TYONAL

homes

10

15
11
10
20

12

23
15

34

19
12

18
27

22

15
10
23

11.5

23
15
54

21
74
15
16
43
29
69
35
34
24
45
33
17
20
42
10
25
24

46

length

240 ft
657 ft
300 ft
635 ft
600 ft
670 ft
822 ft
360 ft
620 ft
790 ft
980 ft
535 ft
248 ft
360 ft
1,780 ft
1,963 ft
568 ft
1,440 ft
538 ft
240 ft
1,685 ft
1,780 ft
340 ft
2,000 ft
300 ft
1,275 ft
397 ft
1,920 ft
270 ft
385 ft
732 ft

2,487
1,215
3,233
432
1,200
6,120
1,990
900
4,485
2,100
10,400
4,015
1,930
1,115
5,880
2,682
1,280
2,167
5,110
1,785
1,660
1,596
693
7,002

Cul-De-Sac?

< << << << << << << << <=<=<=<=<

<

loop

<

<~ << =<=<=<=< =<

2 2222222222222 2222222222

Private

HOA

Orinda Downs

Orindawoods

Orinda Downs

Flrst house

1948
1987
1966
1969
1940
1948
1950
1938
1938
1948
1940
1957
1979
1969
1964
1962
1953
1960
1959
1980
1939
1948
1964
1930
1950
1946
1958
1956
1986
1959
1952

1963
1947
1953
1954
1932
1956
1949
1925
1929
1930
1926
1937
1941
1955
1941
1969
1948
1937
1962
1952
1936
1958
1948
1930



218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261

ESTABUENO
ESTATES DR
FIESTA CIR
GOODFELLOW DR
IRVING LN

KITE HILLRD
KNICKERBOCKER LN
LA CRESTARD
LA ESPIRAL

LA VUELTA

LAS VEGAS
LOST VALLEY DR
MANZANITA DR
MEADOW LN
MINER RD
MIRA FLORES
MIRA LOMA
MORAGA VIA
MUTH DR
NORTHWOOD DR
ORCHARD RD
OWL HILLRD
RITA WAY
SCENIC DR
SPRING RD
STEIN WAY
SUNDOWN TER
TAHOS RD
TAPPAN LN
TARRY LN
UNDERHILL RD
VALENCIA RD
VALLEY DR

VAN RIPPER LN
VAN TASSEL LN
VIA FARALLON
VIA FLOREADO
VILLAGE GATE RD
VIRGINIA DR
WANDA LN
WHITE OAK DR
WHITEHALL DR
WOODLAND RD
ZANDER DR

homes

19
56
43

19

31
34
85
17
42
13
17
21
20

32
76

89
12

57
21
11
26
33
31
31
19
24
32
30
28
13
51
15

(6]

28
13
22

length

1,029
4,180
2,434
709
1,296
1,765
1,000
3,277
8,475
1,610
3,239
3,297
3,940
1,380
2,480
227
1,010
3,041
5,345
420
6,968
1,800
585
4,680
1,200
2,430
1,850
3,137
3,450
3,770
1,800
1,730
2,100
2,060
3,780
1,220
3,960
1,960
766
1,020
1,080
1,372
1,000
2,318

Cul-De-Sac?

2 2222222222222222222222222222222222222222222

Private

HOA

Orindawoods

Orindawoods

Flrst house

1953
1938
1956
1973
1948
1978
1947
1946
1927
1939
1938
1941
1946
1948
1937
1951
1926
1940
1936
1938
1937
1940
1951
1938
1929
1959
1978
1939
1950
1947
1930
1947
1942
1948
1948
1928
1926
1979
1948
1962
1930
1959
1920
1961



homes length Cul-De-Sac? HOA First house

Publicly maintained HOA streets

homes length

Total 23 274 5.1 mi

Orinda Downs Homeowners Association 123 1.59 mi
Amber Valley Dr 14 1,060 ft cul de sac
Candle Ter 8 295 ft cul de sac
Coachwood Ter 10 670 ft cul de sac
Dalewood Dr 11 800 ft cul de sac
Dalewood Dr 35 2,725 ft
Dalewood Dr 14 950 ft cul de sac
Fallen Leaf Ter 12 845 ft cul de sac
Red Coach Ln 4 390 ft cul de sac
Singingwood Ln 15 635 ft cul de sac

Wilder
Wilder Rd 29 1.6 mi

Orindawoods 122 1.9 mi
Crossidge Ct 6 240 ft cul de sac
Crossidge PI 5 160 ft loop
Crossidge Ter 6 147 ft cul de sac
E. Altarinda Dr 15 1,090 ft cul de sac
Greystone Ter 10 745 ft cul de sac
Hawkridge Ter 8 510 ft cul de sac
Ironbark Cir 17 1,988 ft loop
Ironbark Ct 9 466 ft cul de sac
Ironbark PI 7 365 ft cul de sac
Kitehill Rd 3 1,765 ft
Ridge Gate 14 580 ft Pri/Pub
Village Gate 15 1,960 ft Pri/Pub

Watchwood Ct 7 270 ft Pri/Pub





